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OWNED BY



AVAILABLE:
RENT:
NNN:

TRAFFIC:

4,086 SF 4/1/26
CALL FOR QUOTE
EST. $16.43 PSF
159,423 VPD ON ROUTE 80

18,241 VPD ON MT. HOPE

POPULATION
AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLDS
DAYTIME POPULATION

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES
% OF 2 PERSON HOUSEHOLDS

1 MILE
9,849

$146,689 
3,850
7,798
5,097

2.6

3 MILE
67,008

$148,878 
24,718
46,650
29,366

2.7

5 MILE
114,124

$168,404 
42,485
83,369
53,114

2.7
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AVAILABLE 4/1/26 ROCKAWAY TOWN PLAZA
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80
ROCKAWAY TOWNSQUARE

ROCKAWAY TOWN PLAZA

ROCKAWAY TOWN COURT

THE SHOPS AT ROCKAWAY

ROCKAWAY COMMONS

 JOIN TARGET, DICK’S SPORTING GOODS,
ORANGE THEORY, PET SMART,TARGET, FIVE GUYS, 

PANERA BREAD, ULTA, & MORE

• ACCESS TO ALL CENTER RETAIL 
VIA RING RD. 

• VISIBLE FROM RT. 80
• AFFLUENT MORRIS COUNTY 

MARKETPLACE



FIVE GUYS

ACAI EXPRESS

COMING SOON

SNIP-ITS

TERRIYAKI MADNESS

CRUMBL COOKIES

RING ROAD

M
ALL ENTRANCE

80
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395 MT. HOPE AVE.
ROCKAWAY, NJ

4,086 SF FOR LEASE
AVAILABLE 4/1/26 ROCKAWAY TOWN PLAZA

1.
2.
3.
4.

Target   153,282 SF
Dick’s Sporting Goods 80,000 SF
Crumbl   1,588 SF
Terriyaki Madness 1,621 SF

5.
6.
7.
8.

Snip-Its  1,623 SF
Orange Theory 4,816 SF
Ulta  10,757 SF
AVAILABLE  4,086 SF

9.
10.
11.
12.

Qdoba  2,404 SF
Acai Express 869 SF
Starbucks 1,626 SF
Mezeh  2,500 SDF

13.
14.
15.
16.

Sleep Number 2,952 SF
Carter’s  4,889 SF
J. Crew Factory 4,501 SF
Panera  4,900 SF

17.
18.
19.

20.

Primo Hoagies 2,242 SF
PetSmart 19,305 SF
Five Guys 2,500 SF
AMC  68,016 SF

1 2
3 4 5

6

7

8

9
10
11

12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20



E

T

T

82
.3

'

83
'

49.5'

49.5'

EXTERIOR STOREFRONT

MALL EXTERIOR

TENANT
SPACE

T04
4,086 SF

T06T02C

01
SPACE NUMBER  T04
1" = 20'-0"

This drawing has been prepared from Architectural and Engineering
plans, and therefore it is not the Landlord's intent to represent that this
information has been field verified. Tenant should field verify existing
conditions. Tenant names are not a representation or warranty that all
tenants are or will remain as shown.

Except for the space leased to Tenant and except as may be expressly set forth in the Tenant's Lease, the designation
and location on this plot plan of store unit sizes, tenant's names and other detailed information respecting the Shopping
Center, its building, and other common areas, is not a representation by Landlord that such conditions exist or that they

will continue to exist throughout all or any part of the term of Tenant's Lease.

LEASE OUTLINE DRAWING
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ROCKAWAY TOWNSQUARE

ROCKAWAY COMMONS

Exit 34Exit 34

MARKETPLACE AT ROCKAWAY

ROCKAWAY TOWN PLAZA

ROCKAWAY RIVER COMMONS

RANDOLPH SQUARE

DENVILLE COMMONS

SHOPPES AT UNION HILL

ROXBURY MALL

THE SHOPS AT LEDGEWOOD COMMONS

ITC CROSSING SOUTH

I-80  107,048 VPD

RT. 46  12,350 VPD

RT. 10  24,045 VPD

THE SHOPS AT ROCKAWAY

ROCKAWAY TOWN COURT
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